

MILL & OVERLAY OF VARIOUS ROADS
CONTRACT No. 2020-08

Engineering Estimates for quantity, unit cost, and total						LOW BIDDER		#2		#3		#4	
						Richard T. Barrett Paving Co.		Earle Asphalt Company		Black Rock Enterprises, LLC		American Asphalt Company	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Est Unit Cost	Est Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
1	DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE, VARIABLE THICKNESS	CY	45	\$60.00	\$2,700.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.45	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,750.00
2	RECONSTRUCTED INLET, TYPE "B", USING EXIST. CASTING	UN	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 897.24	\$ 897.24	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
3	CONST. NEW WATER VALVE BOX RISERS	UN	8	\$65.00	\$520.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.08	\$ 38.00	\$ 304.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 200.00
4	REPLACE INLET GRATES	UN	8	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 2,480.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 3,800.00
5	REPLACE INLET CURB PIECE	UN	8	\$600.00	\$4,800.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 3,280.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00
6	HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	SY	9,315	\$3.00	\$27,945.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 20,958.75	\$ 3.25	\$ 30,273.75	\$ 2.75	\$ 25,616.25	\$ 3.90	\$ 36,328.50
7	HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR	SY	450	\$20.00	\$9,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,000.00
8	SEALING OF CRACKS IN HOT MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE	LF	2,250	\$2.50	\$5,625.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 16,875.00
9	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5M64 SURFACE COURSE	TON	1,099	\$85.00	\$93,415.00	\$ 69.55	\$ 76,435.45	\$ 90.00	\$ 98,910.00	\$ 82.50	\$ 90,667.50	\$ 98.00	\$ 107,702.00
10	CLEAN & SWEEP PAVEMENT SURFACES	SY	9,315	\$1.20	\$11,178.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 6,054.75	\$ 0.01	\$ 93.15	\$ 0.50	\$ 4,657.50	\$ 0.25	\$ 2,328.75
11	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	DOLL	1	\$609.15	\$609.15	\$ 609.15	\$ 609.15	\$ 609.15	\$ 609.15	\$ 609.15	\$ 609.15	\$ 609.15	\$ 609.15
12	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	DOLL	1	\$1,349.17	\$1,349.17	\$ 1,349.17	\$ 1,349.17	\$ 1,349.17	\$ 1,349.17	\$ 1,349.17	\$ 1,349.17	\$ 1,349.17	\$ 1,349.17
13	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic:												
13A	BREAKAWAY BARRICADES	UN	5	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.05	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00
13B	DRUMS	UN	9	\$10.00	\$90.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.09	\$ 1.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 9.00
13C	INFORMATIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	UN	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00
Engineering's Total Estimate					\$165,681.32								
Bidder's Total Proposal Cost							\$ 121,976.27		\$ 152,913.13		\$ 151,708.57		\$ 191,956.57

\$ (4,481.00)

written says "thirty" / number
says "\$38.00"
\$38.00 \$ 304.00
\$30.00 \$ (240.00)
Difference \$ 64.00

Total Error \$ (4,545.00)

Black Rock
Proposal
Page Total \$ 156,189.57
Total Error \$ (4,545.00)
Corrected
Total \$ 151,644.57